
Stacy Wagner
Associate Vice President, Facilities 
Management

swagner@commonwealthu.edu

Walter Watt Building Maintenance Foreman 570 484-2017 wwatt@commonwealthu.edu

Ryan Wood Manager of Campus Services 570-662-4902 rrwood@commonwealthu.edu

Brad Lawton Facilities Operations Manager 570-662-4913 klawton@commonwealthu.edu

Andy Love
Facility Operations Manager, Lock 
Haven       

570-484-3980 alove@commonwealthu.edu

Emil Mikle
Asst. Director, Facilities - Planning & 
Construction

570-389-4922 emikle@commonwealthu.edu

James Lewis Executive Director of Operations 610-399-2092 james.lewis@cheyney.edu

Steve Dupes Campus Engineer sdupes@cheyney.edu

John Bloshinski Director of Facilities Mgmt 570-422-3631 jbloshinski@esu.edu

Amy Colwell Asst. Dir. of Facilities Mgmt. 570-422-3189 acolwell@esu.edu

Larry Miller
Director of Facilities Maintenance & 
Operations

724-357-2229 llmiller@iup.edu

Mitch Peffer Director of Facilities Planning & Construction 724-357-2289 mpeffer@iup.edu

Sam Phillips Assoc. VP for Operations & Admin Services 724-357-4597 samuel.phillips@iup.edu

Bill Leech Director / PM, Facilities Project Services 610-683-4178 leech@kutztown.edu

Kyle Mills Interim Sr Dir of Maint, Energy Svcs & Util 610-683-1387 mills@kutztown.edu

Matthew Delaney VP for Finance & Facilities mdelaney@kutztown.edu

Thomas Waltz Assistant Vice President for Facilities 717-871-7245 thomas.waltz@millersville.edu

Greg Black Director, Maintenance & Operations 717-871-4604 gregory.black@millersville.edu

Patrick Wilson
Director, Housekeeping and University 
Services

717-871-7060 patrick.wilson@millersville.edu
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Ronald Lincoski Director of Facilities Management 724-938-5875 lincoski@pennwest.edu

G. Chad Thomas Director of Facilities Management 814-393-1859 cthomas@pennwest.edu

Mike Hannah Director of Facilities Management 814-732-2826 mhannah@pennwest.edu

Eric Rosie
Executive Director of Planning & 
Construction

724-938-1656 rosie_e@pennwest.edu

Terry L. Starr
Associate Director, Facilities Planning, 
Design & Construction

717-477-1123
x3432 

tlstar@ship.edu

Matthew Dominick Assoc Director Maintenance & Operations
717-477-1446

x1444
mrdominick@ship.edu

Scott Albert
Associate Vice President, Facilities, 
Environmental Safety & Sustainability

724-738-4342 scott.albert@sru.edu

Juan Perez Director of Design & Construction juan.perez@sru.edu

Shannon Hawke Asst. Director Heating Plant 724-738-2649 shannon.hawke@sru.edu

David McNamara Sr. Asscoiated VP for Facilities 610-436-3155 dmcnamara@wcupa.edu

Michael Kanalis Assistant Vice Chancellor for Facilities 717-720-4118 mkanalis@passhe.edu

Jeff Amos Director of Construction Management 717-720-4131 jamos@passhe.edu 

Sandy Reid System Contract Specialist 717-720-4113 sreid@passhe.edu

Alan B. Margraf Director of Facilities Operations 717-720-4115 amargraf@passhe.edu 
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